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TRAFIEK 2012
ANTWERPEN (EBAW) - JUNE 2012
01.	 D-CCAB	 Ce 550 Citation Bravo	 Air Hamburg	 EDDV	 -	 EDDH	
	 D-ELFB	 Cessna 172S	 Vliegclub Grimbergen	 EBGB	 -	 EBLG	
	 G-KPEI	 Ce 560XLS Citation Excel	 Eurojet Aviation	 EDDL	 -	 EGAA	
	 HB-CLU	 Cessna R182RG	 Alp-Air Bern AG	 LSZB	 -	 EHTX	
	 M-LEYS	 Beech C90GT	 Heres Aviation	 EGKB	 -	 EGKB	
	 OO-CEJ	 Ce 525 CitationJet	 ASL nv	 EHBK	 -	 EPGD	 (7)
	 OO-EYP	 Eurocopter EC.120B	 Heli W.S.	 ZZZZ	 -	 EHLE	
	 OO-LVT	 Mooney M.20J	 Limburgse Vleugels	 EBZW	 -	 EBZW	
	 OO-RSJ	 Cessna FA.150L	 Aero Club der Kempen	 EBZR	 -	 EBZR	
	 OY-JDE	 Falcon 7X	 Air Alsie	 EKSB	 -	 LSZB	
	 PH-AIJ	 PA-34-200T Seneca II	 Expair Holding bv	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
02.	 D-CAPB	 Ce 560 Citation V	 Aerowest	 EDDV	 -	 LFJL	
	 D-ELWW	 PA-28-140 Cherokee	 Ghent Aviation	 EBKT	 -	 EBKT	
	 G-OMRH	 Ce 550 Citation II Bravo	 McAir Services	 EGNM	 -	 EGNR	
	 OO-ACT	 Falcon 900C	 Flying Group	 EHAM	 -	 LFMD	 (3)
	 OO-EYP	 Eurocopter EC.120B	 Heli W.S.	 ZZZZ	 -	 ZZZZ	
	 OO-KBT	 Bell 206L Long Ranger	 Airborne nv	 EBRO	 -	 ZZZZ	
	 OO-RWC	 Robinson R.22B	 Heli Group NV	 EBKW	 -	 EBKW	
	 SP-MRC	 Saab SF.340A	 Skytaxi	 EDBC	 -	 LEBL	
03.	 F-GYBJ	 Falcon 7X	 Dassault Aviation	 LFPB	 -	 UUEE	
	 PH-JXK	 Fokker 50	 Denim Air	 EHBK	 -	 LOWK	 (4)
	 PH-PVR	 Cirrus SR.22	 Unisign bv	 EHBK	 -	 EHBK	
	 SP-MRC	 Saab SF.340A	 Skytaxi	 LEBL	 -	 EDBC	
04.	 D-CVHB	 Ce 560XLS Citation Excel	 Viessmann Werke	 EBKT	 -	 EDFQ	 (5)
	 G-BYRY	 Slingsby T-67M-200	 PI Air Services	 EBST	 -	 bsd again	
	 N747GK	 Cessna 182T	 Kok	 EHLE	 -	 ZZZZ	
	 PH-JXK	 Fokker 50	 Denim Air	 LOWK	 -	 EHAM	 (5)
	 PH-KBB	 Beech C90A	 Airkub	 EHRD-LFRH-EHRD			 
05.	 D-CVHB	 Ce 560XLS Citation Excel	 Viessmann Werke	 EDFQ	 -	 EDFQ	
	 D-HEOY	 Eurocopter EC.135T1	 HTM Helijets	 ZZZZ	 -	 ZZZZ	
	 D-IPCS	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 MSR Flug Charter	 LEIB	 -	 EDDH	
	 F-HASF	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Air Africa Express	 LFML	 -	 LFML	
	 N328MM	 Gulfstream 5	 Wells Fargo Bank	 ELLX	 -	 LETO	
	 N550LD	 Ce 550 Citation II	 Castleton Inc Trustee	 EGMH	 -	 EGKB	
	 OO-JET	 PA-28-161 Warrior III	 Brussels Aviation School	 EBCI	 -	 EBCI	
	 OO-PUS	 Erco 415D	 R.Rombouts	 EBOS	 -	 EBOS	
	 PH-AIJ	 PA-34-200T Seneca II	 Expair Holding bv	 EHSE-EHSE-EHSE			 
	 PH-ECR	 Eurocopter EC.120B	 Heli Holland	 EHBD	 -	 EHBD	
06.	 D-HHTM	 Agusta A.109E	 HTM Helijets	 ZZZZ	 -	 ZZZZ	
	 G-AJHS	 DH-82A Tiger Moth	 Flying Wires	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	 (16)
	 G-JOTA	 Beech B90	 Jota Aviation	 EGMC	 -	 EGTK	
	 HB-VOU	 Ce 560XL Citation Excel	 Skywork	 LSZH	 -	 EDVK	 (7)
	 LX-FGB	 Ce 560XLS+ Citation Excel	 Flying Group Luxembourg	 LKMH	 -	 LFPB	
	 N346JV	 PA-46-500TP Meridean	 Aircraft Guaranty Corp	 LFJR	 -	 LFJR	 (8)
	 OO-VKB	 Beech A36 Bonanza	 U.Van de Casteele	 EBKT	 -	 EBKT	
07.	 D-HHTM	 Agusta A.109E	 HTM Helijets	 ZZZZ	 -	 ZZZZ	
	 D-IPCS	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 MSR Flug Charter	 EDDH	 -	 EDDH	
	 N221YY	 Pilatus PC-12	 Nic Invest	 ELLX	 -	 EDLN	
	 N300PP	 Beech 300LW	 A.Ruijgrok	 EHRD	 -	 EHRD	 (10)
	 N350UK	 AS.350B Ecureuil	 Seatec	 ZZZZ	 -	 EGHI	
				    ZZZZ	 -	 ZZZZ	
	 OE-GEM	 Ce 680 Sovereign	 Jetpool Network	 LFMN	 -	 ULLI	 (8)
	 PH-NIS	 TB-9-160 Tampico	 AIS Activa BV	 EHRD	 -	 EHLE	
	 ST-23	 SF.260MB	 Belgian Air Force				  
08.	 D-BSNA	 Canadair CL.600S	 Challenge Air	 EDDK	 -	 EPWA	
	 D-HHTM	 Agusta A.109E	 HTM Helijets	 ZZZZ	 -	 ZZZZ	
	 F-GXTM	 Falcon 50	 Darta	 LFPB	 -	 LFPB	
	 M-LEYS	 Beech C90GT	 Heres Aviation	 EGKB	 -	 EGKB	
	 OE-GBB	 Dornier 328	 Welcome Air	 LEMG	 -	 EICK	
	 OO-CEJ	 Ce 525 CitationJet	 ASL nv	 EPGD	 -	 EHBD	 (11)
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09.	 D-CCAB	 Ce 550 Citation Bravo	 Air Hamburg	 EDDH	 -	 EDDH	 (10)
	 D-CCCF	 Cessna 550 Citation II	 CCF Manager Airline	 EDTY	 -	 LFMD	
	 G-OETV	 PA-31-350 Chieftain	 Hinde Holdings Ltd	 EHEH	 -	 EHEH	
	 LX-FGB	 Ce 560XLS+ Citation Excel	 Flying Group Luxembourg	 LFPB	 -	 EGWU	 (7)
	 N20UK	 Mooney M.20F	 D.Penney	 ZZZZ	 -	 EGKB	
	 OO-DDA	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Abelag	 LSZH	 -	 ELLX	 (11)
	 OO-EYP	 Eurocopter EC.120B	 Heli W.S.	 ZZZZ	 -	 ZZZZ	
	 OO-KBT	 Bell 206L Long Ranger	 Airborne nv	 EBUL	 -	 EBRO	
	 OO-MAS	 EMB-500 Phenom 100	 Abelag	 LFPB	 -	 EBKT	
	 OY-PKG	 Cirrus SR.20	 P.Ottesen	 EKOD	 -	 LFRV	
	 OY-YAM	 IAI-1125 Astra SPX	 Execujet Europe	 UUMO	 -	 UMII	 (13)
	 PH-MSE	 Mooney M.20J MSE	 Airseppe	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
10.	 D-BSNA	 Canadair CL.600S	 Challenge Air	 UKHH	 -	 EDDK	
	 D-EGLA	 PA-28-161 Warrior III	 Brussels Aviation School	 EBCI	 -	 EBCI	 (16)
	 M-ARTY	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Creston UK Ltd	 EGTF	 -	 EGTF	 (11)
	 M-LEYS	 Beech C90GT	 Heres Aviation	 EGKB	 -	 EGKB	
	 OO-HFE	 Cessna F.152	 Vliegclub Hoevenen	 EBST	 -	 EBHN	 (13)
	 OO-HPK	 Cessna U.206G Soloy	 Para Club Hoevenen	 EBHN	 -	 EBHN	 (15)
	 OO-JET	 PA-28-161 Warrior III	 Brussels Aviation School	 ZZZZ	 -	 EBCI	 (16)
	 OO-RSJ	 Cessna FA.150L	 Aero Club der Kempen	 EBZR	 -	 EBZR	 (15)
	 OO-XSS	 Robinson R.44	 Heli Support	 ZZZZ	 -	 ZZZZ	
	 PH-SKB	 Cessna F.172N	 Ben-Air	 EHHV	 -	 EHHV	
11.	 D-CAWU	 Ce 560XLS Citation Excel	 Adolf Wurth	 EDTY	 -	 EDTY	
	 D-CRAO	 Beech B300	 Dr.Oetker	 EDLI	 -	 EDLI	 (12)
	 D-IAAE	 PA-42-720 Cheyenne IIIA	 Air Alliance	 LEAL	 -	 EDDK	
	 D-IPCS	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 MSR Flug Charter	 EDDH	 -	 EDDH	
	 F-HACJ	 Beech B300	 CASAM	 LFRN	 -	 LFRN	 (12)
	 OO-DDA	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Abelag	 ELLX	 -	 LFSB	 (12)
	 OO-EYP	 Eurocopter EC.120B	 Heli W.S.	 ZZZZ	 -	 ZZZZ	
	 OO-GEE	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Pilatus Club One	 EBKT	 -	 EBKT	 (13)
	 PH-AIJ	 PA-34-200T Seneca II	 Expair Holding bv	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
	 PH-ECR	 Eurocopter EC.120B	 Heli Holland	 EHBD	 -	 EHBD	
	 PH-FHB	 PA-46-500TP Meridean	 Faber Halbertsma	 EHLE	 -	 LFJR	
12.	 G-BSCS	 PA-28-181 Archer II	 Wingtask Ltd	 EGSJ	 -	 EGSJ	
	 LX-EAA	 Learjet 45	 Ducair	 LHBP	 -	 ELLX	
	 M-LEYS	 Beech C90GT	 Heres Aviation	 EGKB	 -	 EGKB	
	 N350UK	 AS.350B Ecureuil	 Seatec	 ZZZZ	 -	 EGSG	
	 N604FJ	 CL.601-3A Challenger	 Millair	 CYYT	 -	 EBOS	
	 N860PC	 Cirrus SR.22	 M.Lehnert	 EDBM	 -	 EDBM	 (13)
	 N5123C	 Cirrus SR.20	 J.Ploemen (delivery)	 EGPK	 -	 based	
	 OO-DDA	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Abelag	 LFSB	 -	 EBKT	
	 OO-HCT	 Robinson R.44	 Heli & Co	 EBST	 -	 EBST	
	 PH-AIJ	 PA-34-200T Seneca II	 Expair Holding bv	 EHSE-EHSE-EHSE			 
	 PH-FHB	 PA-46-500TP Meridean	 Faber Halbertsma	 LFJR	 -	 EHLE	
	 PH-LAG	 PA-28-181 Archer II	 Seppe Air Service	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
	 YU-BZZ	 Ce 550 Citation II Bravo	 Air Pink	 LFPB	 -	 UKKK	 (13)
13.	 D-BEKY	 Falcon 2000LX	 BASF	 EDRY	 -	 EDRY	 (14)
	 D-EBFU	 PA-18-95 Super Cub	 C.Jacobs	 EBST	 -	 EBST	 (14)
	 D-HEOY	 Eurocopter EC.135T1	 HTM Helijets	 ZZZZ	 -	 ZZZZ	
	 D-IMAX	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Silver Cloud Air	 EGPH	 -	 EGWU	
	 HB-AFF	 ATR-42-320	 Farnair	 LFSB	 -	 LOWL	 (14)
	 OE-FMY	 Ce 510 Mustang	 Air Business Travel	 EDNY	 -	 EDNY	
	 OO-EYP	 Eurocopter EC.120B	 Heli W.S.	 ZZZZ	 -	 ZZZZ	 (14)
	 OO-VKB	 Beech A36 Bonanza	 U.Van de Casteele	 EBKT	 -	 EDNX	
	 PH-AIJ	 PA-34-200T Seneca II	 Expair Holding bv	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
	 PH-BIS	 TB-9-160 Tampico	 AIS Activa BV	 EHLE	 -	 EHLE	
	 PH-NIS	 TB-9-160 Tampico	 AIS Activa BV	 EHLE	 -	 EHLE	
14.	 G-DMND	 Diamond DA.42	 MC Air Ltd	 EGKA	 -	 EGKA	
	 HB-AFF	 ATR-42-320	 Farnair	 LOWL	 -	 LFSB	 (15)
	 LX-GSP	 Ce 680 Sovereign	 Flying Group Luxembourg	 EBLG	 -	 LROP	
	 M-LEYS	 Beech C90GT	 Heres Aviation	 EGKB	 -	 EGKB	
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	 OO-FBI	 Robin Dr.400/120	 Kortrijk Flying Club	 EBKT	 -	 EBZW	
	 OO-KDA	 Cirrus SR.20	 Aviapro	 EBLG	 -	 LFQJ	 (16)
	 OO-VKB	 Beech A36 Bonanza	 U.Van de Casteele	 EDNX	 -	 EBKT	
	 PH-AIJ	 PA-34-200T Seneca II	 Expair Holding bv	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
15.	 D-CBEN	 Ce 560XLS+ Citation Excel	 Adolf Wurth	 EDTY	 -	 EDTY	
	 D-EFPP	 Cessna FR.182RG	 Reibel Air Service	 EDSB	 -	 EDSB	
	 F-BMZP	 Jodel Dr.250/160	 J.Gielkens	 ZZZZ	 -	 EBLE	 (21)
	 N115KC	 Socata TBM-700	 Fabry Air Corp	 LFAV	 -	 LFLP	
	 N717ND	 PA-28R-201T Arrow III	 Aviator Consultancy bvba	 EHHV	 -	 EHHV	
	 N944AR	 Robinson R.44	 Flight Services	 EHRD	 -	 EHRD	
	 OO-HCT	 Robinson R.44	 Heli & Co	 EBSP	 -	 EBSP	
	 PH-WVO	 Cessna 172P	 KLM Aeroclub	 EHLE	 -	 EHTX	
16.	 M-ARTY	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Creston UK Ltd	 EGTF	 -	 EGTF	 (17)
	 N218CT	 Cirrus SR.22T	 Aircraft Guaranty Corp	 LFPP	 -	 LFPP	
	 PH-VHD	 Tecnam P.2002JF	 Cantonair Holland	 EHHV	 -	 EHHV	
	 PH-VVB	 Commander 114B	 Vliegschool Seppe	 EHSE	 -	 EHRD	
17.	 D-EYAL	 Cessna T182T	 B.Hermans	 EBZW	 -		
	 D-HMGX	 Sikorsky S.76C	 Helijet Charter	 ZZZZ	 -	 EBBR	
	 OE-DDC	 Diamond DA-40NG	 Ostend Air College	 EBOS	 -	 EBOS	
	 OO-CVE	 Cessna 172R	 Aero Club der Kempen	 EBZR	 -	 EBZR	 (22)
	 OO-ILS	 PA-28-181 Archer III	 Vliegclub Ursel	 EBUL	 -	 EBUL	
	 OO-JDK	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 ASL nv	 EBKT	 -	 EBKT	 (25)
	 OO-KDI	 Robin Dr.400/120	 Kortrijk Flying Club	 EBKT	 -	 EBZW	
	 OO-PRS	 Cessna F.172M	 Vliegclub Hoevenen	 EBHN	 -	 EBHN	 (22)
	 OO-VVF	 PA-18-150 Super Cub	 Antwerpse Zweefclub Meeuw	 EBZR	 -	 EBZR	 (23)
	 OY-PKG	 Cirrus SR.20	 P.Ottesen	 LFRV	 -	 EKRK	
18.	 D-HEOY	 Eurocopter EC.135T1	 HTM Helijets	 ZZZZ	 -	 ZZZZ	
	 D-IHLA	 PA-42-720 Cheyenne IIIA	 Aerowest	 EDDV	 -	 EDDV	
	 F-GEBA	 PA-28-181 Archer II	 AC de la Region de Chelles	 LFPH	 -	 LFPH	
	 F-GSCR	 Ce 525B CitationJet 3	 Unijet	 LFPB	 -	 LFPB	
	 M-ARTY	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Creston UK Ltd	 EGTF	 -	 EGTF	
	 OK-SUN	 Embraer EMB.135BJ	 ABS Jets	 LKPR	 -	 LFQQ	
	 OO-KDI	 Robin Dr.400/120	 Kortrijk Flying Club	 EBKT	 -	 EBZW	
	 OO-STK	 Slingsby T.67M	 M.Henry	 EBSG	 -		
	 VP-BSI	 Gulfstream G550	 Seaflight Aviation	 LSGG	 -	 LGAV	
19.	 D-CCCF	 Cessna 550 Citation II	 CCF Manager Airline	 LFMD	 -	 EDTY	
	 D-CHHH	 Ce 560XLS Citation Excel	 Augusta Air	 EGLF	 -	 EDMA	
	 D-ISKY	 Beech B200	 Air Hamburg	 EDDH	 -	 EDDH	
	 N66RW	 Boeing A75N1	 B.Brackx	 first flight		 	
	 N604MU	 CL.604 Challenger	 Dean Management Corp	 CYQX	 -	 EGGW	 (21)
	 N721EM	 Mooney M.20TN	 N721EM Corp Trustee	 LKKB	 -	 LKKB	
	 N54626	 Cessna 182N	 Aircraft Guaranty Corp	 EDZZ	 -	 EDDK	
	 OO-KDA	 Cirrus SR.20	 Aviapro	 EBLG	 -	 EBZW	 (22)
	 OO-RWC	 Robinson R.22B	 Heli Group NV	 EBKW	 -	 EBKW	
	 PH-BYA	 Beech 58 Baron	 KLS	 EHGG	 -	 EHRD	
	 PH-JIS	 TB-20-250 Trinidad	 AIS Activa BV	 EHRD	 -	 EDLV	
	 PH-PAZ	 Cessna T182T	 True North Rentals	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
	 ST-32	 SF.260MB	 Belgian Air Force				  
20.	 CS-DXF	 Ce 560XLS Citation Excel	 Netjets	 EGLL	 -	 EHRD	
	 D-EPAT	 PA-28-161 Warrior III	 Thielert Motorengines				  
	 D-HHTM	 Agusta A.109E	 HTM Helijets	 ZZZZ	 -	 ZZZZ	 (25)
	 HB-JEB	 IAI.1126 Galaxy	 TAG Aviation	 LSGG	 -	 LSGG	
	 I-CNDG	 Ce 560XLS+ Citation Excel	 Aliven	 LIMC	 -	 LIML	 (21)
	 N115KC	 Socata TBM-700	 Fabry Air Corp	 LFMD	 -	 LFPN	 (21)
	 N62658	 Boeing A75N1	 Vintage Aeroplane Europe	 EDWU	 -	 LFAD	
	 OE-GBB	 Dornier 328	 Welcome Air	 EDDV	 -	 LOWI	
	 PH-ECR	 Eurocopter EC.120B	 Heli Holland	 EHBD	 -	 EHBD	
21.	 F-HARC	 Beech C90GTi	 Reel Air	 LFLY	 -	 LFLY	
	 G-OAJS	 PA-39 Twin Comanche	 S.Vansteenkiste	 ZZZZ	 -	 EGSG	
	 N66RW	 Boeing A75N1	 B.Brackx	 local flight	 	 	
	 N717ND	 PA-28R-201T Arrow III	 Aviator Consultancy bvba	 EHHV	 -	 EHHV	
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	 OO-CEJ	 Ce 525 CitationJet	 ASL nv	 LIRP	 -	 LIML	 (27)
	 PH-PAZ	 Cessna T182T	 True North Rentals	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
22.	 D-BEKY	 Falcon 2000LX	 BASF	 EDDH	 -	 LFPB	
	 D-BUBI	 BD.100 Challenger 300	 Windrose Air	 EKOD	 -	 LKPR	 (24)
	 D-CLEO	 Ce 680 Sovereign	 Air X Executive Jets	 EGLF	 -	 LFKF	 (23)
	 F-GLDM	 Robin Dr.400/180	 AC Paul Tissandier	 LFPZ	 -	 EHGG	
	 F-GTZZ	 Robin Dr.400/180	 AC Paul Tissandier	 LFPZ	 -	 EHGG	
	 OO-DAY	 Morane MS.893A-180	 J.Rousseau	 EBZR	 -		
	 OO-KDA	 Cirrus SR.20	 Aviapro	 EBZW	 -	 EBST	 (26)
	 PH-MIS	 TB-10-180 Tobago	 AIS Activa BV	 EHRD-EBOS-EHLE			 
23.	 D-ISKY	 Beech B200	 Air Hamburg	 EDDH	 -	 EDDH	
	 OO-EYP	 Eurocopter EC.120B	 Heli W.S.	 ZZZZ	 -	 ZZZZ	
	 OO-RDN	 Bell 206B Jet Ranger III	 RDN bvba	 ZZZZ	 -	 ZZZZ	
	 OO-RUN	 Robinson R.22B	 Aquarius NV	 ZZZZ	 -	 ZZZZ	
	 PH-MRV	 TB-20GT Trinidad	 A.L.C. NV (delivery)	 EHBD	 -	 based	
24.	 CS-DRF	 Hawker 800XP	 Netjets	 LKPR	 -	 EGGW	
	 N115KC	 Socata TBM-700	 Fabry Air Corp	 LEVC	 -	 LFOH	 (26)
	 N351CC	 Ce 208B Caravan I	 Cessna Aircraft Co	 EDAZ	 -	 EGLF	 (28)
	 N797RW	 Ce 441 Conquest II	 Wells Fargo Bank	 EDFZ	 -	 LELL	 (26)
	 OO-PMB	 Robin Dr.400/180R	 Kon.Vliegclub de Wouw	 ZZZZ	 -		
25.	 CS-DXL	 Ce 560XLS Citation Excel	 Netjets	 LICC	 -	 EGGW	
	 D-CSEB	 Ce 560XLS+ Citation Excel	 Adolf Wurth gmbh	 EDTY	 -	 LFMN	
	 D-IBAD	 Beech B200	 PTL Luftfahrt	 EDDM	 -	 EDDM	 (26)
	 G-AOJR	 DHC-1 Chipmunk 22	 G.Caubergs & N.Mariën	 EBFS	 -		
	 N194JL	 PA-46-500TP Meridean	 D.Keedy		  -	 LEIB	
	 N620CM	 Ce 510 Mustang	 Erik Vandefonteyne	 LFMD	 -		
	 OO-FCE	 Cessna F.172M	 Aeroclub du Borinage	 EBSG	 -	 EBSG	
	 OO-MAT	 Diamond DA.40D	 Loc Aircraft	 EBSG	 -	 EBSG	 (29)
	 OO-SPP	 Cessna 152	 Aero Para Club de Spa	 EBSP	 -	 EBSP	
	 PH-FHB	 PA-46-500TP Meridean	 Faber Halbertsma	 EHLE	 -	 EGSC	
	 PH-VBG	 Falcon 2000EX	 JetNetherlands	 EHRD-LIME-EHRD			 
26.	 D-HEOY	 Eurocopter EC.135T1	 HTM Helijets	 ZZZZ	 -	 ZZZZ	
	 N66RW	 Boeing A75N1	 B.Brackx	 dep to EBOS			 
	 N115KC	 Socata TBM-700	 Fabry Air Corp	 LFOH	 -	 LFLY	 (3)
	 N194JL	 PA-46-500TP Meridean	 D.Keedy	 LEIB	 -	 LFTZ	 (6)
	 OO-KDA	 Cirrus SR.20	 Aviapro	 EBST-LFOI-LFAC	 (29)
	 OO-PUS	 Erco 415D	 R.Rombouts	 EBOS	 -	 EBOS	
	 PH-AIJ	 PA-34-200T Seneca II	 Expair Holding bv	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
	 PH-BYD	 Beech 58 Baron	 KLS	 EHRD	 -	 LFQT	
	 PH-EIL	 Vans RV-4	 H.Leuters	 EDLT	 -	 EGLD	 (27)
	 PH-FHB	 PA-46-500TP Meridean	 Faber Halbertsma	 EGSC	 -	 EHLE	
27.	 CS-DXE	 Ce 560XLS Citation Excel	 Netjets	 EDDH	 -	 LIRP	
	 D-HHTM	 Agusta A.109E	 HTM Helijets	 ZZZZ	 -	 ZZZZ	
	 LX-LAA	 Learjet 45	 Ducair	 LTAI	 -	 ELLX	
	 N221YY	 Pilatus PC-12	 Nic Invest	 EDMS	 -	 EDMS	
	 OE-DBJ	 Diamond DA-40D	 Ostend Air College	 EBOS	 -	 EBOS	
	 OH-RBX	 Ce 560XL Citation Excel	 River Aviation	 LSZH	 -	 EFHK	
	 OO-CEJ	 Ce 525 CitationJet	 ASL nv	 LFMN	 -	 LFMN	 (1)
	 PH-LAG	 PA-28-181 Archer II	 Seppe Air Service	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
	 PH-PAZ	 Cessna T182T	 True North Rentals	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
28.	 CS-DFS	 Ce 560XL Citation Excel	 Netjets	 LGAV	 -	 ESGG	
	 CS-DXE	 Ce 560XLS Citation Excel	 Netjets	 LIRP	 -	 LDDU	 (29)
	 D-BETI	 Falcon 50EX	 A.Wurth	 EDDL	 -	 EDDL	
	 N95FP	 Ce 525C CitationJet 4	 Flightpartner	 EGBJ	 -	 LIRQ	
	 N98XL	 Ce 560XLS+ Citation Excel	 Cessna Aircraft Co	 EPKK	 -	 EGCN	
	 N315P	 Cessna 310Q	 Full Sutton Flying Centre	 EGKB	 -	 EGKB	
	 OE-DBJ	 Diamond DA-40D	 Ostend Air College	 EBOS	 -	 EBOS	
	 OO-EYP	 Eurocopter EC.120B	 Heli W.S.	 ZZZZ	 -	 ZZZZ	
	 OO-KBB	 Schweizer 269C	 I.Van den Bosch bvba	 ZZZZ	 -	 EBZW	
	 OO-STZ	 AS.350B2 Ecureuil	 Stephex Stables	 EBMO	 -	 ZZZZ	
	 PH-ECR	 Eurocopter EC.120B	 Heli Holland	 EHBD	 -	 EHBD	
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	 VP-CTR	 Gulfstream 4SP	 nn	 EGGW	-	 EGGW	
	 9A-JSB	 Ce 525 CitationJet	 Jung Sky	 LDZA	 -	 LIBR	
29.	 D-CODE	 Dornier 228-101	 DLR	 EDNY	 -	 EDVE	 (3)
	 M-LEYS	 Beech C90GT	 Heres Aviation	 EGKB	 -	 EGKB	
	 N10EU	 Falcon 2000EX	 Riverbank Investments	 CYFB	 -	 EGGW	
	 N525LW	 Ce 525 CitationJet	 Think-Cell	 EDAZ	 -	 LSZH	
	 OO-ANM	 Cessna 152	 Limburgse Vleugels	 EBZW	 -	 EBZW	
	 OO-KDA	 Cirrus SR.20	 Aviapro	 LFAC	 -		
	 OO-KMP	 Cessna F.152	 lsd Aeroclub Keiheuvel	 EBST	 -	 EBKH	
	 PH-FHB	 PA-46-500TP Meridean	 Faber Halbertsma	 EHLE-EGBB-EHLE			 
	 PH-SNE	 PA-28-180 Cherokee	 Seppe Air Service	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
	 PH-SPO	 PA-28-181 Archer III	 Seppe Air Service	 EHSE	 -	 EGHR	 (30)
	 VP-BLS	 Pilatus PC-12	 B.Schroeder	 ESSB	 -	 EGKB	 (30)
30.	 CS-DLH	 Falcon 2000EX	 Netjets	 EGHQ	 -	 LFMN	 (1)
	 D-CEFA	 Ce 525C Citation Jet 4	 Eisele Flugdienst	 EGHQ	 -		
	 D-ELFB	 Cessna 172S	 Vliegclub Grimbergen	 EBGB	 -	 LFQO	
	 G-FBKD	 Ce 510 Mustang	 Blink	 LSZH	 -	 EDDB	
	 G-LEXX	 RV-8	 S.Emery	 EGLM	 -		
	 N231BD	 Mooney M.20K	 Nicholls	 LFCI	 -		
	 OE-GBB	 Dornier 328	 Welcome Air	 LEMG	 -	 LOWI	
	 OO-EYP	 Eurocopter EC.120B	 Heli W.S.	 ZZZZ	 -	 EBCI	
	 OO-GJZ	 Robinson R.22B	 Baluga Projects	 EBKT	 -	 EBUL	
	 OO-KDI	 Robin Dr.400/120	 Kortrijk Flying Club	 EBKT	 -	 EBKT	
	 OO-SAA	 Diamond DA.20C-1	 Sabena Aero Club	 EBGB	 -	 EBGB	
	 PH-SJN	 Cirrus SR.22	 A.van Genugten	 EHBD	 -	 EHBD	
	 PH-SPO	 PA-28-181 Archer III	 Seppe Air Service	 EGHR	 -		
							     
First visits						    
01.	 G-KPEI	 Ce 560XLS Citation Excel	 Eurojet Aviation				  
	 HB-CLU	 Cessna R182RG	 Alp-Air Bern AG				  
	 OY-JDE	 Falcon 7X	 Air Alsie				  
02.	 D-CAPB	 Ce 560 Citation V	 Aerowest				  
	 G-OMRH	 Ce 550 Citation II Bravo	 McAir Services				  
03.	 F-GYBJ	 Falcon 7X	 Dassault Aviation				  
04.	 N747GK	 Cessna 182T	 Kok				  
05.	 F-HASF	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Air Africa Express				  
	 N328MM	 Gulfstream 5	 Wells Fargo Bank				  
	 N550LD	 Ce 550 Citation II	 Castleton Inc Trustee				  
06.	 N346JV	 PA-46-500TP Meridean	 Aircraft Guaranty Corp				  
07.	 N221YY	 Pilatus PC-12	 Nic Invest				  
	 OE-GEM	 Ce 680 Sovereign	 Jetpool Network				  
	 ST-23	 SF.260MB	 Belgian Air Force				  
09.	 G-OETV	 PA-31-350 Chieftain	 Hinde Holdings Ltd				  
	 N20UK	 Mooney M.20F	 D.Penney				  
	 OY-PKG	 Cirrus SR.20	 P.Ottesen				  
	 OY-YAM	 IAI-1125 Astra SPX	 Execujet Europe				  
12.	 LX-EAA	 Learjet 45	 Ducair				  
	 N5123C	 Cirrus SR.20	 J.Ploemen (delivery)				  
14.	 G-DMND	 Diamond DA.42	 MC Air Ltd				  
15.	 D-EFPP	 Cessna FR.182RG	 Reibel Air Service				  
16.	 N218CT	 Cirrus SR.22T	 Aircraft Guaranty Corp				  
18.	 F-GEBA	 PA-28-181 Archer II	 AC de la Region de Chelles				  
	 OK-SUN	 Embraer EMB.135BJ	 ABS Jets				  
19.	 N604MU	 CL.604 Challenger	 Dean Management Corp				  
	 N721EM	 Mooney M.20TN	 N721EM Corp Trustee				  
	 N54626	 Cessna 182N	 Aircraft Guaranty Corp				  
20.	 N62658	 Boeing A75N1	 Vintage Aeroplane Europe				  
21.	 G-OAJS	 PA-39 Twin Comanche	 S.Vansteenkiste				  
22.	 D-CLEO	 Ce 680 Sovereign	 Air X Executive Jets				  
24.	 N351CC	 Ce 208B Caravan I	 Cessna Aircraft Co				  
	 N797RW	 Ce 441 Conquest II	 Wells Fargo Bank				  
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25.	 D-IBAD	 Beech B200	 PTL Luftfahrt				  
	 PH-VBG	 Falcon 2000EX	 JetNetherlands				  
27.	 OH-RBX	 Ce 560XL Citation Excel	 River Aviation				  
28.	 N95FP	 Ce 525C CitationJet 4	 Flightpartner				  
	 N98XL	 Ce 560XLS+ Citation Excel	 Cessna Aircraft Co				  
	 VP-CTR	 Gulfstream 4SP	 nn				  
	 9A-JSB	 Ce 525 CitationJet	 Jung Sky				  
29.	 N525LW	 Ce 525 CitationJet	 Think-Cell				  
	 VP-BLS	 Pilatus PC-12	 B.Schroeder				  
30.	 CS-DLH	 Falcon 2000EX	 Netjets				  
	 G-LEXX	 RV-8	 S.Emery				  


